
CARES ACT DISBURSEMENT SUMMARY - SAFETY

Grant Recipient Total Distributed

Through February 17, 2021

4,000,000.00Indianapolis
868,303.00Fort Wayne
666,915.00Elkhart County
626,321.00Tippecanoe County
506,853.00Johnson County
476,655.00Monroe County
407,654.61Allen County
383,761.98Madison County
345,295.36Vigo County
340,951.35St. Joseph County
302,902.00Fishers
268,482.00Bartholomew County
267,227.00Howard County
245,908.00Hammond 
234,141.00Lafayette
217,370.00Boone County
213,922.00Wayne County
204,828.00Noblesville
202,991.00Warrick County
197,106.00Terre Haute
154,248.00Columbus
143,113.00Jackson County
134,733.00Westfield
124,409.00Montgomery County
120,246.00Lawrence County
118,758.00New Albany
117,577.00Huntington County
114,699.00Richmond
110,549.00Whitley County
109,345.04Elkhart
108,531.00Gibson County
108,265.00Jasper County
102,221.52Evansville
98,083.43Greene County
97,766.00Jefferson County
95,937.79Plainfield
86,930.00Decatur County
81,914.00Franklin
79,875.44Crown Point
71,638.17Jennings County
71,482.70White County
71,259.03Adams County
70,111.00La Porte
69,160.25Starke County
69,000.00Harrison County
67,127.00Sullivan County
65,186.00Fulton County
64,761.31Zionsville 
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61,975.00Perry County
58,801.86Dubois County
56,005.94Carroll County
55,216.00Huntington
53,049.00Fountain County
52,204.20Parke County
45,457.00Newton County
43,425.16Rush County
40,533.22Kosciusko County
40,455.00Pulaski County
38,660.00Greensburg
38,540.00Madison
37,778.00Martinsville
36,434.67Pike County
32,880.00Bedford
32,392.00Spencer County
32,391.45Schererville
28,038.00Princeton
26,199.61Warren County
25,687.00New Haven
23,480.00Tell City
23,139.00Daviess County
22,576.28Munster
20,236.00Boonville
20,009.80South Bend
20,000.00Salem
19,614.99Rushville
18,961.00Ohio County
18,678.00Gas City
18,557.67LaGrange County
18,338.21Muncie
17,850.09Porter County
16,239.00Lawrenceburg
16,213.00Alexandria
15,982.00Winona Lake
15,696.00Mount Vernon
13,938.00Pendleton
13,439.00Monticello
13,293.00Sullivan
9,380.00Delphi
8,244.00Centerville
8,050.00Chesterfield
8,043.00New Palestine
7,930.00Ingalls
7,764.00Oakland City
7,294.00Spencer
7,245.00Ferdinand
6,937.00Jasonville
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6,688.00Chandler
6,093.84Albion
6,002.00Williamsport
5,357.00Jonesboro
3,968.00Mulberry
3,235.00Montezuma
2,771.00Gaston
2,675.00Burns Harbor
2,486.16Jasper
2,463.00Boswell
2,463.00New Harmony
2,319.94North Liberty
2,242.00West Lebanon
2,054.00Roseland
1,942.40Rising Sun 
1,841.21Huntingburg
1,668.00Advance
1,425.00Chesterton
1,200.00Portland
1,120.00Clear Lake

780.00Elizabethtown
700.00Culver
209.33Berne

$15,019,469.01TOTAL CARES Act $
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